

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Job No. 12-0112 (O&M) & 12-1401 (CIP)
2012 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs
Contract - Package 1
TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M.
July 25, 2012

National Power Rodding Corp.
9810 FM 969
Austin, TX 78724

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &
Oilfield Services, Co., Inc.
9456 South Presa
San Antonio, TX 78223

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
103.1	100.00	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$2.25	\$225.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
103.3	125.00	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$6.75	\$843.75	\$36.00	\$4,500.00
200	35.00	CY	Flexible Base (Complete in place)	\$71.46	\$2,501.10	\$36.00	\$1,260.00
203	50.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$16.88	\$844.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
205.4	325.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D" Two (2) Inch Thickness	\$163.97	\$53,290.25	\$100.00	\$32,500.00
208	75.00	CY	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement	\$11.25	\$843.75	\$520.00	\$39,000.00
401	75.00	CY	Flowable backfill (TxDOT Spec)	\$130.84	\$9,813.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00
500.1	115.00	LF	Concrete Curbing	\$47.25	\$5,433.75	\$30.00	\$3,450.00
500.3	20.00	LF	Concrete Gutter	\$47.25	\$945.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
502.1	60.00	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$61.88	\$3,712.80	\$140.00	\$8,400.00
503.1	50.00	SY	Concrete Driveways	\$84.38	\$4,219.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
503.2	40.00	SY	Commercial Driveways	\$101.25	\$4,050.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00
508	30.00	LF	Relocate Fence	\$28.13	\$843.90	\$12.00	\$360.00
511.3.1	20.00	SY	Cutting and replacing pavements (10" ATB & 3" HMA)	\$240.82	\$4,816.40	\$240.00	\$4,800.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEMP. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL:

Job No. 12-0112 (O&M) & 12-1401 (CIP)
2012 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs
Contract - Package 1

TIME &

10:00 A.M.

DATE:

July 25, 2012

National Power Rodding Corp.
9810 FM 969
Austin, TX 78724Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &
Oilfield Services, Co., Inc.
9456 South Presa
San Antonio, TX 78223

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
511.3.2	20.00	SY	Cutting and replacing pavements (6" ATB & 2" HMA)	\$221.80	\$4,436.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
515	60.00	CY	Topsoil	\$22.50	\$1,350.00	\$24.00	\$1,440.00
516.1	15.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$22.50	\$337.50	\$10.00	\$150.00
516.2	35.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$22.50	\$787.50	\$10.00	\$350.00
530	85.00	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$984.38	\$83,672.30	\$3,500.00	\$297,500.00
550	200.00	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$4.50	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
805.1	10.00	HR	Police Officer	\$61.88	\$618.80	\$50.00	\$500.00
824.11	10.00	EA	Reconnect 3/4" Service	\$1,974.26	\$19,742.60	\$760.00	\$7,600.00
824.12	5.00	EA	Reconnect 1" Service	\$2,102.96	\$10,514.80	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
824.13	1.00	EA	Reconnect 1 1/2" Service	\$2,563.31	\$2,563.31	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
824.14	1.00	EA	Reconnect 2" Service	\$3,246.98	\$3,246.98	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
824.21	10.00	EA	Relay 3/4" Short Service	\$1,562.85	\$15,628.50	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00
824.22	3.00	EA	Relay 1" Short Service	\$1,622.25	\$4,866.75	\$1,560.00	\$4,680.00

Solicitation No.: B-12-040-RA Contract No.: C-12-043-RA
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
 PROPOSAL: Job No. 12-0112 (O&M) & 12-1401 (CIP)
 2012 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs
 Contract - Package 1
 TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M.
 July 25, 2012

National Power Rodding Corp.
 9810 FM 969
 Austin, TX 78724

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &
 Oilfield Services, Co., Inc.
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, TX 78223

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
824.23	2.00	EA	Relay 1 1/2" Short Service	\$1,872.23	\$3,744.46	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
824.24	1.00	EA	Relay 2" Short Service	\$2,358.45	\$2,358.45	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
824.31	3.00	EA	Relay 3/4" Long Service	\$2,487.71	\$7,463.13	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
824.32	2.00	EA	Relay 1" Long Service	\$2,071.74	\$4,143.48	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00
824.33	2.00	EA	Realy 1 1/2" Long Service	\$2,445.64	\$4,891.28	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
824.34	1.00	EA	Relay 2" Long Service	\$3,173.85	\$3,173.85	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
828.1	2.00	EA	Replace 6" Gate Valve	\$1,445.79	\$2,891.58	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
828.2	2.00	EA	Replace 8" Gate Valve	\$1,926.73	\$3,853.46	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
828.3	1.00	EA	Replace 10" Gate Valve	\$2,538.34	\$2,538.34	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
828.4	1.00	EA	Replace 12" Gate Valve	\$2,977.88	\$2,977.88	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
834.1	6.00	EA	Replace Fire Hydrant	\$5,380.59	\$32,283.54	\$4,700.00	\$28,200.00
834.2	2.00	EA	Replace Fire Hydrant and 6" Valve	\$7,198.37	\$14,396.74	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
844	6.00	EA	Replace Blow-Off Assembly	\$3,383.10	\$20,298.60	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00

Prepared by EHS Solicitation No.: B-12-040-RA Contract No.: C-12-043-RA <p style="text-align: center;">SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM</p> P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Job No. 12-0112 (O&M) & 12-1401 (CIP) 2012 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs Contract - Package 1 TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M. July 25, 2012	National Power Rodding Corp. 9810 FM 969 Austin, TX 78724	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223
--	---	--

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1015	35.00	EA	Service Line Leak Repair, 3/4" to 2"	\$2,385.00	\$83,475.00	\$2,400.00	\$84,000.00
1020.1	12.00	Joint	6" Water Main Leak Repair, Pipe Replacement Method	\$5,021.72	\$60,260.64	\$4,100.00	\$49,200.00
1020.2	5.00	Joint	8" Water Main Leak Repair, Pipe Replacement Method	\$5,610.94	\$28,054.70	\$4,700.00	\$23,500.00
1020.3	2.00	Joint	10" Water Main Leak Repair, Pipe Replacement Method	\$6,330.94	\$12,661.88	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00
1020.4	2.00	Joint	12" Water Main Leak Repair, Pipe Replacement Method	\$7,804.69	\$15,609.38	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00
1020.5	10.00	EA	Water Main Leak Repair, Clamp Installation Method, 6" to 12"	\$6,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00
3000.7	4.00	EA	Removal, Transportation and Disposal of A.C. Pipe	\$2,812.50	\$11,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
Total bid amount including Addendum #1					\$617,373.13		\$789,040.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					160		160

[1]

[2]